
 

 
 

 

Tuesday 01 May 2007 

 

Serica Energy plc announces 2007 first quarter results 

Serica Energy plc (TSX Venture & AIM: SQZ) today announces its financial results for the 

three months ended 31 March 2007. The results and associated Management Discussion 
and Analysis are included below, and copies are available here and at www.sedar.com  

 

For further information:  

Enquiries 

 
Serica Energy plc 

Paul Ellis, Chief Executive Officer 

Email: pellis@serica-energy.com 

Tel: +44 (0)20 7487 7300 

 

Chris Hearne, Finance Director 

Email: chearne@serica-energy.com 

Tel: +44 (0)20 7487 7300 
 

JPMorgan Cazenove 

 

Steve Baldwin 

Email: steve.baldwin@jpmorgancazenove.com 

Tel: +44 (0)20 7588 2828 

 

Pelham Public Relations - UK 

 

James Henderson 

Email: james.henderson@pelhampr.com  

Tel: +44 (0)20 7743 6673 

 
Alisdair Haythornthwaite 

Email: alisdair.haythornthwaite@pelhampr.com 

Tel: +44 (0)20 7743 6676 

 

CHF - Canada 

 

Jan Moir 

Email: jan@chfir.com 

Tel: +1 (416) 868-1079 

 

Kelly Cody 

Email: kelly@chfir.com 
Tel: +1 (416) 868-1079 

 
 


